Girls High Game

Name
Amelia Lemanowicz
Vivian Luna

Maryann Ellis

Girls High Series

Name
Vivian Luna
Amelia Lemanowicz

Jaelyn Johnson

Boys High Game

Name

Will Cunningham
Michael McFadden
Will Cunningham

School
Morris Tech
Elizabeth

Linden

School
Elizabeth
Morris Tech
Elizabeth

School
St. Joe's
Hillside
St. Joe's

Game 1
267

227

Series
680
659
542

Game 1

269

Game 2 Game 3 Series Total
267
247 247
227

Boys Game High Series

Name School
Gabe Dayon Westfield

Will Cunningham St. Joe's

Matt Reynolds SPF
Game 2 Game 3 Series Total

279 279
276 276
269

1st
2nd
3rd

Series
742
713
703

1st
2nd
3rd



